Product # PQ40150QGx07 Phone 1-888-567-9596 www.synqor.com Doc.# 005-2QG157D  Rev. E 07/24/19 Page 1
Technical
Specification
PQ40150QGx07
PQ40150QGx07 Module
 Operational Features
 Protection Features
 Control Features

RoHS addendum available at our RoHS Compliance / Lead Free
Initiative web page or e-mail  us at rohs@synqor.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
The tables below show the valid model numbers and ordering
options for converters in this product family.  When ordering
SynQor converters, please ensure that you use the complete
15 character part number consisting of the 12 character
base part number and the additional characters for options.
Add “-G” to the model number for 6/6 RoHS compliance.
The following options must be included in place of the w x y z
spaces in the model numbers listed above.
Not all combinations make valid part numbers, please contact
SynQor for availability.
PQ 40 150 Q G A 07 N R S
Product Family
Package Size
Performance Level
Thermal Design
Output Current
Options (see
Ordering Information)
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Max Output
Current
PQ40150QGw07xyz 18-75V 15V 6.67A
PQ40120QGw08xyz 18-75V 12 V 8.33 A
PQ40080QGw09xyz 18-75V 8.0 V 9.0A
PQ40050QGw20xyz 18-75V 5.0 V 20 A
PQ40033QGw25xyz 18-75V 3.3 V 25 A
Options Description: w x y z
Thermal Design Enable Logic Pin Style Feature Set
A - Open Frame
B - Baseplated
N - Negative
P - Positive
K - 0.110"
N - 0.145"
R - 0.180"
Y - 0.250"
S - Standard
Ordering Information
WARRANTY